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AGENDA

1. Welcome
A. Call to Order & Agenda Review
B. Minutes-eApril Zv, 2014 (Joint) & May 13,2014 (Region)

2. Announcements and Public Comment

3. Superintendent's Update
A. DaVinci Reader-Gift from Amherst Lion's Club

4. Subcommittee Updates
• (R) AEF Representative
• (R) Budget Subcommittee
• (R) Policy Subcommittee
• (R) The-Collaborative Representative
• (R)RAWG
• (R)SETF
• (R) District Data Trends Subcomrnhtee

5. New & Continuing Business
A. Bond Council Required Vote (Region)
B. Establish Revolving Gift Account for SEe (Region)
c. SSO/Special Education Update
D, PARCe Update
E. Accept Gifts & Project Backpack Donations

6. School Committee Planning
A. Calendar
B_ Items for Future Agendas

Vote
Vote

Discussion
Discussion/Possible Vote

Vote

7. Other topics not reasonably considered by the Clair 48 hours in advance of the meeting.

8. Adjournment
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7:15 p.m.

7:30p.m,

7:45 p.m.
7:50 p.m.
7:55 p.m.
8:25 p.m,
8:55 p.m.
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